OPERATINGMANUAL
JDS2900 Series
Digital Control Dual-channel
DDS Signal Generator
Rev1.0
MAY 2017
2
Contents

CD 1pcs
1.3 Check the instrument
In case of any mechanical damage or defect, or if the instrument does not operate properly or pass the electrical
and mechanical tests, you can contact us or reseller.
2. Summary
2.1 Brief Introduction
JDS2900 series DDS signal generator can produce sine wave, square wave, triangular wave, pulse wave,
arbitrary wave, frequency up to 60MHz; it has a frequency scanning, measuring signal frequency and counter
functions, can simultaneously display the output signal, amplitude and frequency The series has amplitude
frequency characteristics, beautiful appearance; can be applied to factories, schools, research institutions and
laboratories.
2.2、Model Introduction
There are 5 models, JDS2900-60M,JDS2900-50M,MJDS2900-40M, JDS2900-30M and JDS2900-15M. The
main difference is the max output frequency of sin wave, as follows:
Model The max output frequency of sin wave
JDS2900-60M 60MHz
JDS2900-50M 50MHz
JDS2900-40M 40MHz
JDS2900-30M 30MHz
JDS2900-15M 15MHz
2
2.4 Technical parameters
Frequency Characteristics
JDS2900-15M JDS2900-30M JDS2900-40M JDS2900-50M JDS2900-60M